
KANSAS WESLEYAN VERSITY

MIDDLE MANAGERS

2019-20 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

Chair:  Dr. Matt Thompson

Facilitator:  Bryan McCullar

First Last Title email

Melissa Anderson Development Officer melissa.anderson@kwu.edu

Lonnie Booker

Dir. of Emgmt, Dir. of Ctr for 

Public Policy & Safety lonnie.booker@kwu.edu

Tiffany Daniels Asst. Athletic Director tiffany01.daniels@kwu.edu

Jasmin Dauner Registrar jasmin.dauner@kwu.edu

Meredith Drees Dir. of Experiential Learning meredith.drees@kwu.edu

Annetta Flax Staff Accountant annetta.flax@kwu.edu

Jonathan Freemyer Asst. Baseball Coach jonathan.freemyer@kwu.edu

Paul Green Production Mgr paul.green@kwu.edu

Steve Hovey Asst. Dir. of Plant Ops steve.hovey@kwu.edu

Michelle Jensen Asst. Dir. Of Student Fin. Plng. kmichelj@kwu.edu

Jay Krob Dir. of Info Services jayk@kwu.edu

Bryan McCullar Dir. Student Success Center bryan.mccullar@kwu.edu

Christian Mitchell Asst. Dir. of Student Dev. christian.mitchell@kwu.edu

Daniel O'Connell Head Athletic Trainer daniel.o'connell@kwu.edu

Dir. of Admissions

Brad Salois Asst. Dir. of MARCOM brad.salois@kwu.edu

Patsy Stockham Career Services Coorinator patsy.stockham@kwu.edu

Matt Thompson President matt.thompson@kwu.edu

David Toelle Sports Information Director sports.info@kwu.edu

Kelley Weber Dir. of Library Services kelley.weber@kwu.edu
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